FACULTY OF INDIAN MEDICAL SYSTEM
Non Teaching Staff Attendance Jun - 2021

30

P/2

29

p
p
A

[
A

P
P
P
A
A

[
A

[
A
A
A

P
P
P
p
p
A

[
A

P
P

28
p
p

[

P
P
P

[

[

P
P
P
P
p

[

P
P

27

26

P (WO
P (WO

P [WO| A
A (WO

A |WO| A
P (WO
P (WO
A (WO

A |WO| A

A |WO| A
P (WO

A |WO| A
P (WO

A |WO| A

A |WO| A

A |WO| A
P (WO
P (WO
P (WO
A (WO
P (WO

A |WO| A
P (WO

P |WO| A
P (WO
P (WO

25

24

23

22

p
p
p
A
A
P
P
A
P
A
p
A
p
A
A
A
p
P
p
A
p
A
p
P
P
P

21

p
p

[

P
p

[

[

[

p
P
P

[

p
P
P
P

20

19

P (WO
P (WO

A |WO| A
P (WO

A |WO| A
A (WO
P (WO

A |WO| A
A (WO

P [WO| A
P (WO

A |WO| A
P (WO

A |WO| A

A |WO| A

A |WO| A
P (WO
P (WO
P (WO

P [WO| A
A (WO

A |WO| A
P (WO
P (WO
P (WO
P (WO

18

17

16

15

p
p
A

[
A

P
p
A
A
A

[
A

[
A
A
A

p
P
P
A

[
A

p
P
P
P

14

p
p

[

P
p
P

P
p

[

p
P
P

p
P
P
P

13

12

P (WO
P (WO

P [WO| A
P (WO

A |WO| A
P (WO
P (WO
A (WO

P |WO| A
P (WO
P (WO

A |WO| A
P (WO

A |WO| A

A |WO| A

A |WO| A
P (WO
P (WO
P (WO

P |WO| A

P [WO| A

A |WO| A
P (WO
P (WO
P (WO
A (WO

11

[

10

P/2

p
p
p
p
A
P
p
A
P
P
p
A
p
A
A
A
p
P
p
P
p
A
p
P
P
A

p
p
p
p

P
p

P
P

[

p
P
p
P
p

p
P
P

P (WO
P (WO
A (WO
P (WO

A |WO| A
P (WO
P (WO

A |WO| A
P (WO
P (WO

A |WO| A

A |WO| A
P (WO

A |WO| A

A |WO| A

A |WO| A
P (WO
P (WO
P (WO
P (WO
P (WO

A |WO| A
P (WO
P (WO
P (WO

P |WO| A

[

Emp. Name
Mr. Mukesh Chand

Munna

Deepak Kumar

Pinky Gupta

Jasmine

Meena

Gobind Singh

Surat Singh
HIMANSHU

Gaurav

Netu solanki

Ajay Dixit

Deepak

Ratan Pal

Vinod

Pramod Rawat

Aakash

Deepak Sati

Tejpal

Balwan

Ravinder

Arun kumar

Kulshershth

Shekhar Verma

Suraj

Poonam

Emp. Code

15004
16024
17252
16491

17642
16159
17256
17187
17068
16977
17323
17180
16965
16663
17189
15045
17274
15662
15993
17059
15283
16740
18497
17405
17495
17566

Sr

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24
25

26




	Sheet1

