										FA	CULT	Y OF	INDI	AN N	IEDIC	AL S\	STEN	1														
Non Teaching Staff Attendance Jun - 2021																																
Sr	Emp. Code	Emp. Name	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
1	15004	Mr. Mukesh Chand	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	wo	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	wo	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	wo	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	wo	Р	Р	Р
2	16024	Munna	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	wo	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	wo	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	wo	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	wo	Р	Р	Р
3	17252	Deepak Kumar	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	P	Р	P	Р	Р	Р	wo	Α	Α	Α	Α	A	Α	wo	Α	Р	Р	Р	P	Р	wo	Α	Α	Р
4	16491	Pinky Gupta	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	wo	Р	Р	P	Р	Р	Р	wo	Р	Р	P	P	P	Р	wo	Р	Α	Р	Р	Α	Α	wo	P	Р	Р
5	17642	Jasmine	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α
6	16159	Meena	Р	Р	P	Р	Р	wo	P	Р	P	Р	Р	Р	wo	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Α	wo	Р	Р	Р	Р	P	Р	wo	P	Р	Р
7	17256	Gobind Singh	Р	Р	P	Р	Р	wo	Р	Р	P	Р	Р	Р	wo	Р	Р	P	P	P	Р	wo	Р	Р	Р	P	P	Р	wo	P	Р	Р
8	17187	Surat Singh	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	P	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	P	Р	P
9	17068	HIMANSHU	Р	P	Р	Р	Р	wo	P	P	Р	Р	Р	Р	wo	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	P	P	Р	Р	Р	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α
10	16977	Gaurav	Р	P	Α	Р	Р	wo	Р	P	Р	Р	Р	Р	wo	P	Α	Р	Р	Р	Р	wo	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α
11	17323	Netu solanki	Α	P	Р	Р	Α	wo	Α	Р	Р	P/2	Р	Р	wo	P	Р	P	P	Α	Р	wo	Р	P	Р	Р	Р	Р	wo	P	Р	P/2
12	17180	Ajay Dixit	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α
13	16965	Deepak	Р	P	P	Р	Р	wo	P	P	Р	Р	Р	Р	wo	P	Р	P	P	P	Р	wo	P	P	Р	Р	P	Р	wo	P	Р	Р
14	16663	Ratan Pal	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α
15	17189	Vinod	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α
16	15045	Pramod Rawat	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α
17	17274	Aakash	Р	P	P	Р	Р	wo	P	P	P	Р	P	P	wo	P	P	P	P	P	P	wo	P	P	P	P	P	P	wo	P	Р	P
18	15662	Deepak Sati	Р	P	P	Р	Р	wo	Р	Р	P	Р	P	P	wo	P	Р	P	P	P	Р	wo	P	P	Р	Р	P	P	wo	Р	Р	Р
19	15993	Tejpal	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	wo	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	wo	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	wo	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	wo	Р	Р	Р
20	17059	Balwan	Р	P	Α	Р	Р	wo	Р	Р	P	Р	Р	Р	wo	Α	Α	P	P	P	Р	wo	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Р	Р	Р
21	15283	Ravinder	Р	P	P	Р	Р	wo	P	P	P	P	P	P	wo	Α	P	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	P	P	Α	P	P	P	wo	P	Р	P
22	16740	Arun kumar	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Α	Α	Α
23	18497	Kulshershth	Р	Р	P	Р	Р	wo	Р	Р	P	P	P	P	wo	P	P	P	P	P	Р	wo	P	Р	Р	P	P	P	wo	Р	Р	P
24	17405	Shekhar Verma	Р	P	P	Р	Р	wo	P	Р	P	P	Р	Р	wo	P	P	P	P	Р	Р	wo	P	Р	Р	P	P	Р	wo	Α	Α	Α
25	17495	Suraj	Р	P	Р	Р	Р	wo	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	wo	Р	Р	Р	P	Р	Р	wo	Р	Р	Р	Р	P	Р	wo	Р	Р	Р
26	17566	Poonam	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	wo	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	wo	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	wo	Р	P	Р	Р	Р	Р	wo	Р	Р	P